
Page 1

BID TABS

BID DATE:  JUNE 8, 2016
Cicchini Asphalt, LLC A.W. Oakes & Son

Kenosha, WI Racine, WI
Item Number Resurfacing Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

201.0210 Grubbing 10 CY $25.00 $250.00 $50.00 $500.00
204.0100 Removing Pavement 98 SY $20.00 $1,960.00 $20.00 $1,960.00
204.0105 Removing Pavement Butt Joints 200 SY $8.00 $1,600.00 $15.00 $3,000.00
204.0150 Removing Curb & Gutter 1310 LF $5.00 $6,550.00 $5.00 $6,550.00
204.0155 Removing Concrete Sidewalk 489 SY $7.00 $3,423.00 $7.00 $3,423.00
205.0100 Excavation Common 150 CY $25.00 $3,750.00 $30.00 $4,500.00
305.0120 Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4-Inch 396 TON $16.00 $6,336.00 $15.00 $5,940.00
355.0100 Rubbilizing 5120 SY $3.50 $17,920.00 $5.00 $25,600.00
416.0160 Concrete Driveway 6-Inch 10 SY $44.00 $440.00 $44.00 $440.00
416.0610 Drilled Tie Bars 168 EACH $10.00 $1,680.00 $10.00 $1,680.00
455.0605 Tack Coat 253 GAL $5.00 $1,265.00 $10.00 $2,530.00
460.1103 HMA Pavement Type E-3 1268 TON $95.00 $120,460.00 $111.00 $140,748.00
465.0120 Asphaltic Surface Driveways & Field Entrance 53 TON $110.00 $5,830.00 $138.00 $7,314.00
490.0205 Salvaged Asphaltic Milling 1268 TON $14.25 $18,069.00 $15.50 $19,654.00
601.0411 Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-In Type D 1310 LF $27.00 $35,370.00 $27.00 $35,370.00
602.0405 Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch 3450 SF $4.60 $15,870.00 $4.60 $15,870.00
602.0415 Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch 1170 SF $5.00 $5,850.00 $5.00 $5,850.00
602.0515 Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field 54 SF $40.00 $2,160.00 $40.00 $2,160.00
611.8110 Adjusting Manhole Casting (Storm) 10 EACH $900.00 $9,000.00 $900.00 $9,000.00
611.8115 Adjusting Inlet Castings 7 EACH $700.00 $4,900.00 $550.00 $3,850.00
619.1000 Mobilization 1 EACH $29,985.00 $29,985.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00
625.0100 Top Soil (4-Inch) 512 SY $7.00 $3,584.00 $10.00 $5,120.00
628.7020 Inlet Protection Type D 7 EACH $40.00 $280.00 $100.00 $700.00
629.0210 Fertilizer Type B 50 CWT $70.00 $3,500.00 $10.00 $500.00
631.0300 Sod Water 50 MGAL $20.00 $1,000.00 $50.00 $2,500.00
643.0100 Traffic Control 1 EACH $13,450.00 $13,450.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
646.0106 Pavement Marking Epoxy, 4-in, Yellow Skip 320 LF $7.00 $2,240.00 $10.00 $3,200.00
650.5500 Construction Staking, Curb, Gutter, C&G 1310 LF $2.00 $2,620.00 $1.00 $1,310.00
650.8000 Construction Staking Resurfacing Reference 1280 LF $1.00 $1,280.00 $2.00 $2,560.00
650.9910 Construction Staking Supplemental Control 1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
690.0250 Sawing Concrete (Full Depth) 780 LF $3.00 $2,340.00 $2.00 $1,560.00

SPV.0035.A Unclassified Excavation & Backfill 50 CY $42.00 $2,100.00 $42.00 $2,100.00
SPV.0060.A Adjusting Water Valves 10 EACH $125.00 $1,250.00 $200.00 $2,000.00
SPV.0060.B Adjusting Manhole Casting (Sanitary) 1 EACH $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $950.00 $950.00
SPV.0060.F Adjusting Utility Manhole 2 EACH $1,100.00 $2,200.00 $900.00 $1,800.00
SPV.0165.A Polystyrene Insulation for Water Mains & Services 50 SF $20.00 $1,000.00 $20.00 $1,000.00
SPV.0180.A Restoration – Sod 512 SY $6.00 $3,072.00 $12.00 $6,144.00

Resurfacing Subtotal $335,084.00 $351,883.00
Item Number Storm Sewer Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

204.0220 Removing Inlets 7 EACH $250.00 $1,750.00 $250.00 $1,750.00
204.0245 Removing Storm Sewer (Var. Diameter CMP) 136 LF $15.00 $2,040.00 $15.00 $2,040.00
302.0125 Concrete Base 6-Inch 97 SY $58.00 $5,626.00 $54.00 $5,238.00
608.0512 Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class V 12-Inch 136 LF $85.00 $11,560.00 $83.00 $11,288.00
611.0420 Reconstructing Storm Manholes 1 EACH $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

PROJECT 16-1018 7th AVENUE RESURFACING



Page 2

Cicchini Asphalt, LLC A.W. Oakes & Son
Kenosha, WI Racine, WI

650.4000 Construction Staking Storm Sewer 7 EACH $200.00 $1,400.00 $150.00 $1,050.00
SPV.0060.C Box Inlet 7 EACH $1,400.00 $9,800.00 $1,200.00 $8,400.00
SPV.0060.D Inlet Frame and Cover (3067V or 7030 M4) 7 EACH $600.00 $4,200.00 $600.00 $4,200.00
SPV.0060.E Manhole Casting (Storm) 4 EACH $600.00 $2,400.00 $600.00 $2,400.00
SPV.0105.A Storm Sewer AS-built Plans 1 LS $1,850.00 $1,850.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Storm Sewer Subtotal $42,126.00 $39,116.00
Project Total $377,210.00 $390,999.00


